Optional
Peripherals
7
PACSmate
Medical
6
1

AFL-15D-N270/WT-R/OD/1GB-R10 15" 350cd/m² XGA fanless panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz,802.11b/g wireless module,bluetooth module,touch screen,1GB
DDR2 RAM,DVD-COMBO,RoHS
Ordering Information
ISMM Support Functions
Part Number Description
AFL-15AE-N270/WT-R/1GB/**(HU01)-R10 15” 250cd/m² XGA fanless panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz CPU,1GB DDR2 RAM,802.11 b/g wireless module,touch
screen,Bluetooth,RoHS
AFL-15AE-LXPOS/WT-R/256MB 15" 250cd/m² XGA fanless panel PC with AMD Geode™ LX 800 CPU, 256MB DDR RAM, 802.11b/g wireless module, and touch
screen, without STAND
AFL-15AE-915-10G/WT-R/1GB-R11 15” 250cd/m² XGA fanless panel PC W/ Celeron M 1.0GHz 512K cache CPU,DDR2 RAM,802.11 b/g wireless module,touch
screen,Bluetooth,RoHS
AFL-15BE-915-PM16G/WT-R/1GB/**(HSUPA01)-R11 15” 250cd/m² XGA panel PC w/ Pentium® M 1.6GHz CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 b/g wireless module, touch screen, Bluetooth, RoHS
AFL-15BE-915-CM370/WT-R/1GB/**(HSUPA01)-R11 15” 250cd/m² XGA panel PC w/ Celeron® M 1.5GHz CPU, 1GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 b/g wireless module, touch screen, Bluetooth, RoHS
AFL-15CE-9652-CM550/WT-R/1GB/**(HSUPA01) 15” 250cd/m² XGA panel PC with Celeron® M 550 2.0GHz CPU,1GB DDR2 RAM,802.11 b/g/n wireless module,touch screen,Bluetooth,RoHS
AFL-15CE-9652-T7500/WT-R/2GB/**(HSUPA01) 15” 250cd/m² XGA panel PC with Core™2 Dou T7500 2.2GHz CPU,2GB DDR2 RAM,802.11 b/g/n wireless module,touch
screen,Bluetooth,RoHS
AFL-15CE-QM57I5/R**(H)//2G-R10 15" 250cd/m² XGA panel PC with Intel® Core™ i5-520M 2.4G CPU,2GB DDR3 RAM,802.11 b/g/n wireless module,touch
screen,Bluetooth,RoHS
AFL-15CE-QM57I7/R**(H)//2G-R10 15" 250cd/m² XGA panel PC with Intel® Core™ i7-620M 2.66G CPU,2GB DDR3 RAM,802.11 b/g/n wireless module,touch
screen,Bluetooth,RoHS
AFL-15DE-N270/WT-R/OD/1GB-R10 15" 250cd/m² XGA fanless panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz,802.11b/g wireless module,bluetooth module,touch screen,1GB
DDR2 RAM,DVD-COMBO,RoHS
● High Luminance (350 cd/m²)
● Regular Luminance (250 cd/m²)
POS Panel PC!
A F L - 1 5 B - V 1 5
Note 1: WiFi 802.11 draft N is upgradable.
Note 2: AFL-15D(E)-N270 make to project base order
Fully Integrated I/O
All-in-One
Touch POS
2